Bus

. Bus Alsa Santiago-Madrid

Direction

Aeropuerto Madrid - Barajas T4 — Santiago De Com-
postela

10 stops

Open route schedule

Aeropuerto Madrid - Barajas T4

Madrid Estacion Sur

Madrid Moncloa

Tordesillas

La Baneza

Astorga

Ponferrada

Lugo

A Corufia/La Corufa E.A.

Santiago De Compostela

Go to website

Route schedule

Aeropuerto Madrid - Barajas T4 — Santiago De Com-
postela

Monday 16:45
Tuesday 16:45
Wednesday 16:45
Thursday 16:45
Friday 16:45
Saturday 16:45
Sunday 16:45
Route info

Direction: Aeropuerto Madrid - Barajas T4
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 9 hour 45 min

Gijon /
Xixon
ACaru ﬁ§ . Sar:t.lann:ler
ASETIriE
Asri
atab
Santrago
1 Compostels
ntevedra Ll
) Burgos
vigo Curense -1
Palencia
ada v y
telo Braganca
Chaves il 0 g
Braga Valladolid- 5+ ~€0n
An Miranda© Zamaora
Guimaraes LB S do Douro
Portal - Wllakeaal Vila Nava
" JLamego de For
oo i e segovia
1580 odo Meda it Salamanca %
varoy \da Madelra Pinhel r 3
Aveiro.
: - i Al
5 Visew Avila p
Agueda ard. Fe
g z Guarda i
Seia o
Coimbra Covilha @ OpenStrestManp OOHMBHB?S

B Alsa — Santiago-Madrid BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Alsa-1368670332-479049349
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Alsa-1368670332-479049349
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Alsa-1368670332-479049349

Direction

Santiago De Compostela — Aeropuerto Madrid - Barajas
T4

10 stops

Open route schedule

Santiago De Compostela

A Corufna/La Coruia E.A.

Lugo

Ponferrada

Astorga

La Baneza

Tordesillas

Madrid Moncloa

Madrid Estacion Sur

Aeropuerto Madrid - Barajas T4

Route schedule

Santiago De Compostela — Aeropuerto Madrid - Barajas

T4

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Santiago De Compostela
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 9 hour 30 min

05:45

05:45

05:45

05:45

05:45

05:45

05:45


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Alsa-1368670332-479049349

Direction Route schedule

10:45

10:45

10:45

10:45

10:45

10:45

10:45

Santiago De Compostela — Aeropuerto Madrid - Barajas Santiago De Compostela — Aeropuerto Madrid - Barajas
T4 T4
23 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Santiago De Compostela
Wednesday
A Corufia/La Corufia E.A.
Thursday
Betanzos
Friday
Guitiriz
Lugo Saturday
Chamoso Sunday
Baralla
Route info
Becerrea Direction: Santiago De Compostela
Stops: 23

Nogales/Nogais

Trip Duration: 10 hour 15 min
Pedrafita Do Cebreiro
Ambasmesta
Villafranca Del Bierzo
Ponferrada
Bembibre
Astorga
La Bafeza
Benavente
Tordesillas
Medina Del Campo
Arevalo
Madrid Moncloa

Madrid Estacion Sur

Aeropuerto Madrid - Barajas T4


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Alsa-1368670332-479049349

Direction

Aeropuerto Madrid - Barajas T4 — Santiago De Com-
postela

7 stops

Open route schedule

Aeropuerto Madrid - Barajas T4

Madrid Estacion Sur

Madrid Moncloa

Ponferrada

Lugo

A Corufna/La Corufa E.A.

Santiago De Compostela

Route schedule

Aeropuerto Madrid - Barajas T4 — Santiago De Com-
postela

Monday 15:45
Tuesday 15:45
Wednesday 15:45
Thursday 15:45
Friday 15:45
Saturday 15:45
Sunday 15:45
Route info

Direction: Aeropuerto Madrid - Barajas T4
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 9 hour 5 min

Alsa Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Madrid

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Alsa-1368670332-479049349

